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SMD LED Modules 
 

  Photo 
LED 
TYPE 

Volts 
[V] 

Curren
t per 
modul
e [mA] 

Watts 
per 
modul
e 

Lumi
nous 
flux 
[lm] 

Lenght of 
chain 
[mm] 

module
s per 
chain 

Vievin
g 
Angle 
Degre
e 

Size 
[mm] 

IP 

For white 

MDZ4011-
2X5050 

 

5050 
SMD 

DC12
V 

60  0.72  40  1850 20pcs  120° 
40*11*
4  

65 

MDZ3520-
2X5050 

 

DC12
V 

60  0.72  40  2380 20pcs  120 ° 
20*35*
4  

65 

MDZ7813-
3X5050  

 

DC12
V 

60  0.72  60  3240 20pcs  120 ° 
78*13*
4  

65 

MDZ3535-
3X5050 

 

DC12
V 

60  0.72  60  2380 20pcs  120 ° 
35*35*
4  

65 

MDZ3535-
4X5050  

 

DC12
V 

60 1.44  80  2380 20pcs  120 ° 
35*35*
4  

65 

MDZ2708-
2X3528  

 

3528 
SMD 

DC12
V 

30  0.36  14  1590 20pcs  120 ° 27*8*4  65 

MDZ4011-
3X3528  

 

DC12
V 

30  0.36  21  1850 20pcs  120 ° 
40*11*
4  

65 

MDZ7813-
3X3528 

 

DC12
V 

20 0.24  21  3240 20pcs  120 ° 
78*13*
4  

65 

MDZ3520-
4X3528  

 

DC12
V 

60 0.72  40  2380 20pcs  120 ° 
20*35*
4  

65 
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MDZ3520-2X5050 

 

 

 

 



5 
 

MDZ7813-3X5050 
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MDZ3535-3X5050 
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 MDZ3535-4X5050 
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MDZ2708-2X3528  
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 MDZ4011-3X3528  
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 MDZ7813-3X3528

 

 


